General information about company

Scrip code 532470

NSE Symbol NOT AVAILABLE
MSEI Symbol NOT AVAILABLE
ISIN INE095E01022

Name of the company

MPF SYSTEMS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group [shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?

5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Li;ted Entiﬁy has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes

owner?




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Total . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of |No. Of 1n0s Shareholding as a | gach class of securities (IX)
fully Partly shares : % of total no. of
Category of | Nos. Of . . . shares .
Category paid up |paid-up |underlying shares (calculated |No of Voting (XIV)
shareholder | shareholders A 5 ; held A Total
(0] (I (1) equity equity Depository (VID) = as per SCRR, Rights otal as
shares shares | Receipts av) +_ 1957) (VIII) As a % Class e a% E(;f o
held (IV) | held (V) | (VI f (A+B+C2 +B+
eld (IV) | held (V) | (VD) W)+ (VD) |°© ( ) B P Total
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 55820 55820 32.81 55820 55820 |32.81
Group
(B) Public 17583 114312 114312 |67.19 114312 114312 (67.19
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 17584 170132 170132 |100 170132 170132 (100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of Shares
assuming full . pledged or ..
. Locked in . Sub-categorizatior
No. Of conversion iy otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Sha.xres Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
Catedo Category of [ Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
9OTY | shareholder Outstanding Y9 | convertible |asa held in
(0] . Outstanding o As a % -
(I0) convertible W securities percentage sa As a % dematerialized
e arrants . £ sa%
securities . and No. Of |of diluted O f total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub-
X) o Warrants share WG R | NG, gha(:“:s c:te o celllte ory
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) [Shares |(a) |pory 5 gory e gory
(XI)= (VII)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 32.81 55820
Group
(B) Public 67.19 89591 0 0
Non
C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 100 145411 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total . Number of Voting Rights held
No. of |No. Of No. Of — Shareholding as |in each class of securities (IX)
Cateqory & fully Partly shz;res shafes a % of total no. =
Namg gfythe Nos. Of paid up |paid-up |- "0 | 4 of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. shareholders | equity | equity | % ying (calculated as | Rights asa %
Shareholders I h h Depository | (VII) = SCRR of
0 (II1) shares |shares Receipts (V) + per ,
held held 1957) (VIII) As a | Class Class Total
(V) W)+ Total i
vy V) ) % of (A+B+C2) |eg: X |egy | °r& |Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 55820 55820 |32.81 55820 55820
(Sll;b_TOtal (Y 1 55820 55820 32.81 55820 55820 |32.81
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 55820 55820 |32.81 55820 55820 |32.81
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds |1 11 11 0.01 11 11 0.01
(d) Banks 13 44 44 0.03 44 44 0.03
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 14 55 55 0.03 55 55 0.03
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(9) nominal share 17300 103201 103201 |60.66 103201 103201 | 60.66
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) s b (RO 79 256 256 0.15 256 256 0.15
. Foreign
) Nationals 1 3 & v 3 E v
®) fower 1 3 3 0 3 3 0
ompanies
Bodies
(0] Cammansie 94 2597 2597 1.53 2597 2597 1.53
(m) Any Other | o 8197 8197  |4.82 8197 8197 |4.82
(specify)
(S:)b’TOtal (B) 17569 114257 114257 [67.16 114257 114257 | 67.16
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 17583 114312 114312 (67.19 114312 114312 67.19
(B)(2)+(B)(3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ngljcz ) 17584 170132 170132 (100 170132 170132100
;Fotal (eHEeAC 17584 170132 170132 (100 170132 170132100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Shares
assuming full DU e 01 ledged or
'g Locked in | P,629€C Sub-categorization of share
No. Of conversion St (G0 otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares . Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
. Shares X s X
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible |as a held in
. Outstanding o As a % -
convertible W securities percentage sa As a % |dematerialized
e arrants : £ sa%
securities (i and No. Of |of diluted o il form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
i) No. [total |No. |2 tota u u u
X) Warrants | share : ‘| Shares category | category | categor
(Xi) (a) capital) () |Shares|(a) |} g @ (i) (i)
(XI)= (VII)+ held (b)
X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) 32.81 55820
el 32.81 55820
(1)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 32.81 55820
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.01 0 0 0 0
(d) 0.03 1 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.03 1 0 0 0
(1)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
(9) 60.66 79213 0 0 0
@) 0.15 229 0 0 0
()] 0 3 0 0 0
(k) 0 0 0 0 0
(0] 1.53 1948 0 0 0
(m) 4.82 8197 0 0 0
(Sr)b'TOtal ®) 67.16 89590 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 67.19 89591 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 145411
fotal 100 145411

(A+B+C)




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

SACHIN
SHANKAR
SHIVGAN

BHANWAR
LAL
MOHATTA

AKASH
NARSINGH
NAYAK

ASMITA
SUBHASH
SARPHALE

DEVENDRA
BATUKANATH
SHUKLA

MEENA
BINAY GOR

MITA DIPAK
SHAH

PAN (II)

BMEPS7546E

AEJPMO0774]

ABYPN7230]

ASBPK7712Q

BEQPS4942N

BENPG6672N

AFBPS1012A

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

8400

2047

7500

8200

7500

8400

1800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

8400

2047

7500

8200

7500

8400

1800

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.94

1.2

4.41

4.82

4.41

4.94

1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

8400

2047

7500

8200

7500

8400

1800

Class eg:y

Total

8400

2047

7500

8200

7500

8400

1800

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.94

1.2

4.41

4.82

4.41

4.94

1.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

4.94

1.2

4.41

4.82

4.41

4.94

1.06

Number of Locked in shares (XI

D

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8400

2047

7500

8200

7500

8400

1800

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Sub-category
®

Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders | Click here to go back
()

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held 43847
(Iv)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

43847

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

25.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 43847

Class eg:y

Total 43847

Total as a % of
Total Voting 25.77
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

25.77

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 43847
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
®

0

Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)




Any Other (specity)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5)

6

Category

Trusts

Clearing
Members

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders
()

PARAS P BHINDE (HUF)

RAHUL NITIN
SANGHAVI HUF(HUF)

NITIN MANSUKHLAL
SHAH(HUF)

PAN (II)

AALHP3930M

AAHHR4439K

AAAHN1504]

No. of the
Shareholders
(0]

11

81

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

86

8106

3350

1716

1930

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

86

8106

3350

1716

1930

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.05

4.76

1.97

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5

86

8106

3350

1716

1930

Class eg:y

Total

86

8106

3350

1716

1930

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.05

4.76

1.97

1.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.05

4.76

1.97

1.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares




held in

5 86 8106 3350 1716 1930
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Sub-category 0 0 0 0 0 0
®
Sub-category
(i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category
i) 0 0 0 0 0 0




Any Other (specity)

Searial No.

Category

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(0]

94

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

8197

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
W)+ (VD)

8197

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8197

Class eg:y

Total

8197

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

4.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in

8197




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category

) v

Sub-category
(i)

Sub-category
(iii)







