

General information about company	
Scrip code	532470
NSE Symbol	NOT AVAILABLE
MSEI Symbol	NOT AVAILABLE
ISIN	INE095E01022
Name of the company	MPF SYSTEMS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date		
As on the end of previous 1st quarter		
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter		
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter		
As on the end of previous 4th quarter		

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	55820			55820	32.81	55820		55820	32.81
(B)	Public	17583	114312			114312	67.19	114312		114312	67.19
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	17584	170132			170132	100	170132		170132	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Sub-categorization	
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				32.81			55820		
(B)	Public				67.19			89591	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			145411	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Class eg: X	Class eg:y								
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																	
(1)	Indian																	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	55820			55820	32.81	55820		55820								
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	55820			55820	32.81	55820		55820	32.81							
(2)	Foreign																	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	55820			55820	32.81	55820		55820	32.81							
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																	
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	11			11	0.01	11		11	0.01							
(d)	Banks	13	44			44	0.03	44		44	0.03							
Sub-Total (B) (1)		14	55			55	0.03	55		55	0.03							
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																	
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)																	
(4)	Non-institutions																	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	17300	103201			103201	60.66	103201		103201	60.66							
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	79	256			256	0.15	256		256	0.15							
(j)	Foreign Nationals	1	3			3	0	3		3	0							
(k)	Foreign Companies	1	3			3	0	3		3	0							
(l)	Bodies Corporate	94	2597			2597	1.53	2597		2597	1.53							
(m)	Any Other (specify)	94	8197			8197	4.82	8197		8197	4.82							
Sub-Total (B) (4)		17569	114257			114257	67.16	114257		114257	67.16							
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		17583	114312			114312	67.19	114312		114312	67.19							
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																	
Total (A+B+C2)		17584	170132			170132	100	170132		170132	100							
Total (A+B+C)		17584	170132			170132	100	170132		170132	100							

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of share							
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)					
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(d)				32.81					55820							
Sub-Total (A) (1)				32.81					55820							
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				32.81					55820							
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(a)				0.01					0	0	0					
(d)				0.03					1	0	0					
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.03					1	0	0					
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)				60.66					79213	0	0					
(i)				0.15					229	0	0					
(j)				0					3	0	0					
(k)				0					0	0	0					
(l)				1.53					1948	0	0					
(m)				4.82					8197	0	0					
Sub-Total (B) (4)				67.16					89590	0	0					
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				67.19					89591	0	0					
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)				100					145411							
Total (A+B+C)				100					145411							

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SACHIN SHANKAR SHIVGAN	BHANWAR LAL MOHATTA	AKASH NARSINGH NAYAK	ASMITA SUBHASH SARPHALE	DEVENDRA BATUKANATH SHUKLA	MEENA BINAY GOR	MITA DIPAK SHAH
PAN (II)	BMEPS7546E	AEJPM0774J	ABYPN7230J	ASBPK7712Q	BEQPS4942N	BENPG6672N	AFBPS1012A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8400	2047	7500	8200	7500	8400	1800
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	8400	2047	7500	8200	7500	8400	1800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.94	1.2	4.41	4.82	4.41	4.94	1.06
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	8400	2047	7500	8200	7500	8400	1800
Class eg:y							
Total	8400	2047	7500	8200	7500	8400	1800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.94	1.2	4.41	4.82	4.41	4.94	1.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.94	1.2	4.41	4.82	4.41	4.94	1.06
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8400	2047	7500	8200	7500	8400	1800
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	43847
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	43847
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.77
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	43847
Class eg:y	
Total	43847
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.77
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	43847
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization of shares	

Shareholding (No. of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Trusts	Clearing Members	HUF	HUF	HUF	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)				PARAS P BHINGDE (HUF)	RAHUL NITIN SANGHAVI HUF(HUF)	NITIN MANSUKHLAL SHAH(HUF)
PAN (II)				AALHP3930M	AAHHR4439K	AAAHN1504J
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	11	81	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5	86	8106	3350	1716	1930
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	5	86	8106	3350	1716	1930
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.05	4.76	1.97	1.01	1.13
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	5	86	8106	3350	1716	1930
Class eg:y						
Total	5	86	8106	3350	1716	1930
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.05	4.76	1.97	1.01	1.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.05	4.76	1.97	1.01	1.13
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares						

held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5	86	8106	3350	1716	1930
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	94
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8197
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8197
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.81
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	8197
Class eg:y	
Total	8197
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.81
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in	8197

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization of shares	
Shareholding (No. of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

